TOP TEN HIGH POINT MEMBERS 2016 FINAL

High Point Youth - 11 Years and Under Category 1

1145
72
64
54
50.5
40
39

18

17
12.5

High Point Youth - 12 to 14 Years Category 1

129.5
127.5

76

66.5

46

44

25.5

21

17.5

High Point Youth - 15 to 18 Years Category 1
117.5
1155

93
79
72
68.5
57.5
48
42.5
41.5

High Point Youth - 11 Years and Under Category 2
28
26
10.5

High Point Youth - 12 to 14 Years Category 2
90.5
59.5
15
14.5
13
12

PAYTON BOOTH
LACEY LALOR
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
CHARLEY LALOR
DAZHARA MEARS
CORA POTTER

TAYLA RABIG

DEVYN NAEF

SYERRA L DALEY
CHARLOTTE MANEY

SHARNTE E WILSON
CHEVONNE DAY
MICHAELA WASTELL
RACHELL ROBINSON
AMELIA ROSE GALEA
MORGAN WETTENHALL
SAGE POTTER

JESSICA PASCOE
JESSICA LANGDON
ALICE BAKER

KASEY WYSE

ADAM SALT

BONNIE GROSSO
SAMANTHA PASCOE
TAYLAH OGILVIE

SARAH TUTE

NIKITA NOAKES

KRYSTEE LOUISE MUSCAT
AMBER SHIEL-JONES
OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

MIA BEAUCHAMP
BIANCA R LUMBY
ALEXIS CASEY
REBA BAKER

ISABEL DAVIS
TANIA TILL

KOBE MILLER
MIKAYLA BAKER
GEORGIA K BURNES
CHLOE ATFIELD



High Point Youth - 15 to 18 Years Category 2

91 OLIVIA WEBB
66.5 MICHAEL DAVIS
13 CODY ENSBY
ANNA CRISP
1 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

High Point Youth - New Caledonia
6.5 SARAH FAYARD
4 AMBRE WILLEMOT

High Point Youth Category 1 - NSW

46 AMELIA ROSE GALEA
38.5 DAZHARA MEARS
29.5 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
24 MORGAN WETTENHALL
10 LUCY WEBSTER
7 ISABELLA BEZIC
6.5 RUBY MACARTHUR
6 KATE SOUTHWELL
5.5 FAITH GREEN
5 TAJ CARSON

High Point Youth Category 2 - NSW

88.5 ISABEL DAVIS
66.5 MICHAEL DAVIS
47.5 TANIA TILL
13 CODY ENSBY
5 GEORGIA K BURNES
1 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

High Point Youth Category 1 - VIC

96.5 KASEY WYSE
84 BONNIE GROSSO

83.5 ADAM SALT

81.5 PAYTON BOOTH

68.5 SARAH TUTE

37.5 NIKITA NOAKES

26.5 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
12 AMBER SHIEL-JONES
10 JESSICA WYSE

7 CHLOE CORNFOOT

High Point Youth Category 1 - QLD

1115 SHARNTE E WILSON
100 CHEVONNE DAY
50 LACEY LALOR
45.5 KRYSTEE LOUISE MUSCAT
38.5 TAYLAH OGILVIE
36 CHARLEY LALOR
30 CORA POTTER
21.5 SAGE POTTER
17.5 JESSICA LANGDON

10.5 NATE POTTER



High Point Youth Category 2 - QLD

81 OLIVIA WEBB

28 MIA BEAUCHAMP

26 BIANCA R LUMBY

15 KOBE MILLER
10.5 ALEXIS CASEY

High Point Youth Category 1 - SA

79 SAMANTHA PASCOE
70 MICHAELA WASTELL
39 TAYLA RABIG
21 JESSICA PASCOE
18 ZOE SINCLAIR

1 RYAN D YOUNG

High Point Youth Category 1 - WA

32 EMILY STEWART
24 SHELLINA WALTHER
21 COURTNEY HOLDEN
18 DEVYN NAEF
12.5 CHARLOTTE MANEY
11 MIA TIERNEY
4.5 GRACE CARTER
3.5 TAYLA PRITCHETT-DIVIRGILLIO
0.5 CHLOE DEUTSCHER
0.5 KAYLA RAINOLDI

High Point Youth Category 1 - NT
16 JAIMEE HARBIDGE

High Point Youth Category 1 - TAS

19.5 ANNALISE KETTLE
17 RACHELL ROBINSON
1 SARAH SCOTT

High Point Youth Category 2 - TAS
14.5 MIKAYLA BAKER
2 REBA BAKER

High Point Youth - Dressage

37 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
20 AMBER SHIEL-JONES
9.5 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
6 KRYSTEE LOUISE MUSCAT
ADAM SALT
2 SASHA MACKAY

High Point Youth - Hack

14 AMBER SHIEL-JONES
4.5 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY

4 ADAM SALT

4 LACEY LALOR

4 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

3 KRYSTEE LOUISE MUSCAT
15 ANNALISE KETTLE

1 CHARLEY LALOR



High Point Overall Youth - Halter
34.5
18.5

17
9

9

7
5.5
4.5
3.5
3

High Point Youth - Breakaway Roping
15

High Point Youth - Pony Club Dressage
1

High Point Youth - Ponyclub Sporting
60
50.5
10.5

High Point Youth - Sporting
28.5
16

High Point Youth - Showmanship at Halter
31
21.5
21
15
15
15
15
14.5
10
8.5

High Point Youth - Trail
31
31
21
18
16
15.5
15.5

14
135
12.5

High Point Youth - Cutting
1

TAYLA RABIG

SHARNTE E WILSON
SYERRA L DALEY
CHEVONNE DAY

MIA TIERNEY

KRYSTEE LOUISE MUSCAT
TAYLAH OGILVIE

DEVYN NAEF

ZOE SINCLAIR
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY

KOBE MILLER

OLIVIA PALFREYMAN

ISABEL DAVIS
MICHAEL DAVIS
ALEXIS CASEY

ISABEL DAVIS
MICHAEL DAVIS

PAYTON BOOTH
KASEY WYSE
SHARNTE E WILSON
BONNIE GROSSO
CHEVONNE DAY
RACHELL ROBINSON
SAMANTHA PASCOE
ADAM SALT

SARAH TUTE
MICHAELA WASTELL

BONNIE GROSSO

KASEY WYSE

ADAM SALT

CHARLEY LALOR

NIKITA NOAKES
CHEVONNE DAY
PAYTON BOOTH
AMELIA ROSE GALEA
TAYLAH OGILVIE
MORGAN WETTENHALL

KAYLA WARRIAN



High Point Youth - Reining
16

N
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High Point Youth - Western Pleasure

30.5
25
16
16
15.5
13
13
11

9
8.5

High Point Youth - Western Riding
15
10
15
1
0.5

High Point Youth - Barrel Race
91
59.5
28
26
14.5

High Point Youth - Hunter Hack
4.5
1
0.5

High Point Youth - Western Horsemanship
23
22

18.5
18
16.5
14
14
14
13
12

KASEY WYSE
BONNIE GROSSO
AMELIA BAKER
CHARLEY LALOR
LUCY SOUTHERN
ALICE BAKER
DAZHARA MEARS
SAGE POTTER
CHEVONNE DAY
SAMANTHA PASCOE

CHEVONNE DAY
SHARNTE E WILSON
PAYTON BOOTH
RACHELL ROBINSON
TAYLAH OGILVIE
LACEY LALOR
MICHAELA WASTELL
SAMANTHA PASCOE
AMELIA ROSE GALEA
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY

BONNIE GROSSO
KASEY WYSE

LACEY LALOR
CHEVONNE DAY
SAMANTHA PASCOE

OLIVIA WEBB
TANIA TILL

MIA BEAUCHAMP
BIANCA R LUMBY
MIKAYLA BAKER
ANNA CRISP
ISABEL DAVIS
REBA BAKER

AMBER SHIEL-JONES
JESSICA LANGDON
ELLA WALZ

CHEVONNE DAY
ADAM SALT
SHARNTE E WILSON
RACHELL ROBINSON
TAYLAH OGILVIE
LACEY LALOR
MICHAELA WASTELL
PAYTON BOOTH
SAMANTHA PASCOE
BONNIE GROSSO



High Point Youth - Hunter Under Saddle
29.5
19
15
14.5
14
14
14
135
135
7.5

High Point Youth - Hunt Seat Equitation
26.5
18.5

16
14.5
14
14
13
11
10
9.5
9.5

High Point Youth - Campdrafting
13
13
12

High Point Youth - Ranch Riding
12
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1.5
1.5

High Point Overall Amateur
201
188

167.5
102.5
99.5
94
93.5
90.5
81.5
76

SHARNTE E WILSON
PAYTON BOOTH
DAZHARA MEARS
CHEVONNE DAY
ADAM SALT
CHARLOTTE MANSLEY
SAMANTHA PASCOE
MICHAELA WASTELL
SARAH TUTE

NIKITA NOAKES

ADAM SALT
PAYTON BOOTH
SHARNTE E WILSON
CHEVONNE DAY
MICHAELA WASTELL
SAMANTHA PASCOE
LACEY LALOR
CHARLEY LALOR
NIKITA NOAKES
AMELIA ROSE GALEA
SARAH TUTE

CODY ENSBY
GEORGIA K BURNES
CHLOE ATFIELD

KASEY WYSE
CORA POTTER
SARAH TUTE
ALICE BAKER
BONNIE GROSSO
CHEVONNE DAY
LUCY SOUTHERN
JESSICA WYSE
AMELIA BAKER
DAZHARA MEARS

LIZ CHRISTIAN

RACHEL ELLIOTT
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
SHANNA COOMBER
MATTHEW NOBLE
KAREN CORNISH
REBECCA SALT

RUBY LANG

MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
KAREN OKEEFE



High Point Overall Amateur - NSW

81.5 MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
75 CAITLIN HENDERSON
41 MEGAN RICHARDS

40.5 MADELEINE KAY

315 BROOKE CHAPMAN
25 TRACE PATERSON
19 SAMANTHA YARRINGTON

18.5 BARBARA SCHLEPPI

18.5 HEATHER FRYER
18 NATALIE LUND
18 THEREISA WITHERIDGE

High Point Overall Amateur - VIC

142 RACHEL ELLIOTT
95 LIZ CHRISTIAN
79.5 REBECCA SALT
76 KAREN OKEEFE
53.5 RUBY LANG
53 JADE T THOMAS
43 LORI GARDINER
36 KARIN MORGAN
34.5 LENICE SPICER
335 ANNETTE BOYD

High Point Overall Amateur - QLD

102.5 SHANNA COOMBER
75.5 CHRISTINE LUSCOMBE
60 JESSICA PAGE
58 LYNETTE HALL
56 KERRY DERKSEN
55 JESSICA A SIMPSON
50.5 MAVIS ) MARSHALL
50 JODIE POTTER
49 TAMMY ROGERS
45 DONNA M LUCAS

High Point Overall Amateur - SA

99.5 MATTHEW NOBLE
89 BLAYZE WILLIAMS
45.5 ROBERT DANIEL
335 LINDY RABIG
33 NERISSA BOX
23 KYLIE LEPLEY
15.5 DANIELLE PHILPOTS-GREEN
11.5 BROOKE HISLOP
11.5 KRYSTAL STOCK
11.5 SHARON J MICHELL

High Point Overall Amateur - WA

94 KAREN CORNISH
42.5 GEORGIA BRANDHAM
40.5 RIKKI L PLANKE
23 MONIQUE HOLDEN
21 SHARON CURRIE
20.5 REBECCA ZITO
20 BRIDGET DE BIJL
19.5 LEANNE WALMLSEY
145 AMY BROAD

12 CARL PLANKE



High Point Overall Amateur - NT
34
32
6
4.5
3

High Point Overall Amateur - TAS
38
37
36

34.5
32
25.5
14
12.5
10

6

6

High Point Overall Amateur - Western Pleasure
51.5
39
21
19.5
18
18
16.5
16
16
15.5

High Point Overall Amateur - Trail
36
30.5
28
215
21
18
18
16
15.5
14

High Point Overall Amateur - Western riding
17
10
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COLEEN DAVIDGE
KERRY EVERETT
JENNY GLENCROSS
REBECCA PAYNE
VERENA MEWETT

PAM JONES
DIANNE AUSTEN
GEORGIA E WEAVELL
CHELSEA BECKER
CAROL A AHERN
MICHELLE PHILLIPS
SUSAN GITTUS
TERESA ROBINSON
SAMONE BLAKE
JANE STONE
JANELLE HOMAN

RUBY LANG

MEGAN RICHARDS
RACHEL ELLIOTT
CAITLIN HENDERSON
LORI GARDINER
YASMIN LEE-STEERE
MATTHEW NOBLE
KAREN CORNISH
REBECCA FATCHEN
SHANNA COOMBER

LIZ CHRISTIAN
REBECCA SALT

KAREN OKEEFE
MATTHEW NOBLE
RACHEL ELLIOTT
CHRISTINE LUSCOMBE
JODIE POTTER
ANNETTE BOYD
HAYLEY SMITH
GEORGIA BRANDHAM

LIZ CHRISTIAN
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
HAYLEY SMITH
TARA COOPER
CAROL D ELLIOTT
DIANNE AUSTEN
JODIE POTTER
SUSAN FARQUHAR
ANNETTE BOYD
HEATHER KELEHER
JOSEPHINE HALE
NATALIE PLAIN



High Point Overall Amateur - Halter
60
52.5
45.5
34
33.5
33
28
27.5
26
25.5

High Point Overall Amateur - Reining

10.5
10

9
6.5
6

5
4.5
4
35
35

High Point Overall Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation

33.5
21
20.5
16.5
13
12.5
12.5
12.5
11.5
9

High Point Overall Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle
31.5
28.5

27
22
19
18.5
16.5
14.5
14.5
14.5

High Point Overall Amateur - Western Horsemanship
45
42.5
26.5
19
18
17
15.5
14
13
12.5

JESSICA A SIMPSON
MAVIS ) MARSHALL
ROBERT DANIEL

DARYLL STEPHENS
LINDY RABIG

NERISSA BOX

MICHELLE SUMMERHILL
RIKKI L PLANKE
MATTHEW NOBLE
BERENICE LAW

TAMMY ROGERS
JOSEPHINE HALE
HAYLEY SMITH
JESSICA PAGE
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
BARBARA SCHLEPPI
DIANNE AUSTEN
COLEEN DAVIDGE
NATALIE PLAIN
SUSAN FARQUHAR

RACHEL ELLIOTT

LIZ CHRISTIAN

BLAYZE WILLIAMS
CAITLIN HENDERSON
KAREN OKEEFE
CHRISTINE LUSCOMBE
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
SHANNA COOMBER
REBECCA SALT

JADE T THOMAS

RACHEL ELLIOTT

LIZ CHRISTIAN

MEGAN RICHARDS

LORI GARDINER

CAITLIN HENDERSON
SAMANTHA YARRINGTON
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
BROOKE CHAPMAN

RUBY LANG

SHANNA COOMBER

LIZ CHRISTIAN
RACHEL ELLIOTT
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
RUBY LANG

KAREN CORNISH
SHANNA COOMBER
CAITLIN HENDERSON
JADE T THOMAS
MATTHEW NOBLE
KAREN OKEEFE



High Point Overall Amateur - Showmanship at Halter
38.5
36
35
25
20.5
19
19
15
15
135

High Point Overall Amateur - Hunter Hack
3
1
1
1
0.5

High Point Overall Amateur - Show Hunter
8
4
2

High Point Overall Amateur - Dressage
23
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High Point Overall Amateur - Hack
7.5
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2
1.5
1.5
1.5

High Point Overall Amateur - Ranch Riding
24.5
23
12
11
11

BLAYZE WILLIAMS

LIZ CHRISTIAN

RACHEL ELLIOTT
ANNETTE BOYD

KERRY DERKSEN
KAREN CORNISH
MICHELLE SOUTHGATE
MATTHEW NOBLE
SHANNA COOMBER
REBECCA SALT

JANET MANSLEY
KATEENA MARTIN
KELLIE THOMPSON
MICHAELA LANGDON
BARBARA SCHLEPPI

CALLIE JAMES
BARBARA SCHLEPPI
RACHEL ELLIOTT

JANET MANSLEY
TAMMY ROGERS
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
SHANNA COOMBER
TRINA ALDENTON
LYNETTE HALL
REBECCA SALT
KERRY DERKSEN
CASSANDRA REID
REBECCA TARLINTON

JANET MANSLEY
BLAYZE WILLIAMS
CAROL A AHERN
DIANNE AUSTEN
KELLIE THOMPSON
TAMMY ROGERS
REBECCA SALT
NICOLE THOMAS
RACHEL ELLIOTT
TRINA ALDENTON

JODIE POTTER
JESSICA PAGE
CAROL D ELLIOTT
ANNETTE BOYD
LIZ CHRISTIAN
SAM SKILLING
TARA COOPER
JOSEPHINE HALE
TAMMY ROGERS
DEBRA WORTH



High Point Overall Performance Select Amateur

189.5 CAROL D ELLIOTT
174 FRAN CHRISTIAN
123 CHERRIL SHEEHAN
120.5 GAIL LOWDEN
92 JOSEPH WALLACE
89.5 CAROLYN ALLAN
67 DIANE ROSE
65 CASSANDRA GRAINGER
64.5 JACQUELINE BECKER
60 ROSEMARY WEBB

High Point Select Amateur - Hunt Seat Equitation

40.5 CAROL D ELLIOTT
19 GAIL LOWDEN
16.5 ROSEMARY WEBB
12 FRAN CHRISTIAN
11 CAROLYN ALLAN
11 JACQUELINE BECKER
1 PATRICIA SHUGG
7 JANETTE WALLACE
6 DEBRA NEAME
6 JOANNE STOCK

High Point Select Amateur - Hunter Under Saddle

315 CAROL D ELLIOTT
29.5 GAIL LOWDEN

26 FRAN CHRISTIAN

14 KERRIE MARTIN

12 JOHN STEEL

11 HEATHER BAILEY

11 ROSEMARY WEBB
10.5 CHERRIL SHEEHAN

9.5 JACQUELINE BECKER

9.5 MICHAELA BREEN

High Point Select Amateur - Reining

10.5 CAROL D ELLIOTT
5.5 DEBRA WORTH
4.5 JENNY LESLIE
4 STEPHEN KELLY
3 LES CHALLACOMBE
3 RITA MEZO
2.5 MARY TRELOAR
1.5 BARBARA CHALLACOMBE
1.5 RAE CRIBB
1.5 STEPHEN STRACHAN

High Point Select Amateur - Showmanship

42.5 JOSEPH WALLACE
39 FRAN CHRISTIAN

335 CAROL D ELLIOTT

315 CHERRIL SHEEHAN
30 RAE CRIBB

19.5 JANETTE WALLACE
15 JANET M ADAMSON
14 JACQUELINE BECKER
13 CAROLYN ALLAN

11.5 GAIL LOWDEN



High Point Select Amateur - Trail
47
37
26

23.5
18.5
18
17
15
15
12.5

High Point Select Amateur - Horsemanship
31
23

21.5
18
17.5
17.5
17
15.5
14
13

High Point Select Amateur - Western Pleasure
49
37.5
26
24.5
19
18.5
16.5
16
12
11

High Point Select Amateur - Western Riding

13

12

6.5

1.5

1.5

1

0.5

High Point Overall Performance Select Amateur - NSW

55
50.5
34
16.5
10

7

3
2.5
2.5
2

FRAN CHRISTIAN
CAROLYN ALLAN

GAIL LOWDEN

CAROL D ELLIOTT
CHERRIL SHEEHAN
JOSEPH WALLACE

SUE COUSINS
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
SAM SKILLING

RITA MEZO

FRAN CHRISTIAN
JOSEPH WALLACE
CHERRIL SHEEHAN
GAIL LOWDEN

CAROL D ELLIOTT
CAROLYN ALLAN
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
LESLEY ELDER
ROSEMARY WEBB
ANNE FORBES

DIANE ROSE

CHERRIL SHEEHAN
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
WAYNE TANGEY

FRAN CHRISTIAN
KERRIE MARTIN

GAIL LOWDEN

CAROL D ELLIOTT
TRACY ALLEN
JACQUELINE BECKER

CAROL D ELLIOTT
JANETTE WALLACE
CAROLYN ALLAN
DEBRA WORTH

LES CHALLACOMBE
MARY TRELOAR
DIANE WOODS

JOSEPH WALLACE
JANETTE WALLACE
CAROLYN ALLAN
KERRIE MARTIN
MARY WOOD
DIANE WOODS
NORM WAKEHAM
HELEN NIXON
RHONDA HOCKLEY
HEATHER BERNEY



High Point Overall Performance Select Amateur - VIC

136 FRAN CHRISTIAN
131.5 CAROL D ELLIOTT

57 CASSANDRA GRAINGER
51 DIANE ROSE

42.5 SUE COUSINS

38.5 RAE CRIBB
30 PATRICIA SHUGG

20.5 JULIE COEN
20 RITA MEZO

18.5 WAYNE TANGEY

High Point Overall Performance Select Amateur - QLD

123 CHERRIL SHEEHAN
120.5 GAIL LOWDEN
355 ROSEMARY WEBB
28 ROBERT J SIM
26.5 ESTHER B SEARLE
13 DEBRA NEAME
11 HEATHER BAILEY
9 JENNIFER LAMBERT
9 STEPHEN STRACHAN
7 DEBBY CAMERON

High Point Overall Performance Select Amateur - SA

42 JANET M ADAMSON
39 JOANNE STOCK
8 EMILY BYERLEE

High Point Overall Performance Select Amateur - WA

36 ANNE FORBES
27.5 MICHAELA BREEN

27 LESLEY ELDER

23 DEBRA WORTH

19 TRACY ALLEN

13 RITA DRISCOLL

8.5 KAREN WADDELL
4 JENNIFER J BARNES

35 MARY TRELOAR
2 LEONARD FORBES

High Point Overall Performance Select Amateur - TAS

64.5 JACQUELINE BECKER
16.5 DEBBIE PILGRIM
8 DIANE JOHNSTON
6 MANDY JONES
2.5 YVONNE MUIR
1 SYLVIA KIDSON

Riding With Disabilities - Rider

56.5 SANDY HOLLIER
345 PAMELA PHILLIPS
9.5 GINA STOREY
6 WENDY BRITTAIN
35 ROSE TATAROGLOU

15 INGRID F BAYLY



